
2020 Primary Candidate Filings

OFFICE DATE FILED PARTY

County Treasurer

1/8/2020 William Royce R

County Coroner

1/21/2020 Jon Brandenberger R

1/9/2020 Joel Nagel R

County Surveyor

1/8/2020 Jeff Sorg R

County Commissioner ‐District 1

1/8/2020 Nelson Peters R

County Council at Large

1/9/2020 Robert A Armstrong R

1/27/2020 Kenneth C (Ken) Fries R

1/22/2020 Kyle Kerley R

1/30/2020 Stephanie Henry D
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Republican Precinct Committeeman

1/9/2020 Robert A Armstrong R 366

1/17/2020 William L Bailey R 459

1/17/2020 Floyd Ball R NH 1

1/16/2020 Lana Beregszazi R Washington F

1/27/2020 Terri A Berry R Monroeville

1/9/2020 Samuel L Bolinger R 179

1/31/2020 Douglas Bultemeyer R St Joe B1

1/30/2020 Donny Carpenter R 452

1/16/2020 Jeanne Carroll R 469

1/10/2020 Ryan Day R 319

2/3/2020 John Eastes R Leo‐Cedarville A

1/16/2020 Renita Ellington R 256

1/27/2020 Rebecca (Becky) Fischer R 290

1/24/2020 Candice (Candy) Fries R Perry B

1/31/2020 Sarah Gnagy R 188

1/13/2020 Grant T Goeglein R 516

1/16/2020 Sharon Goodwin R 261

1/21/2020 Lindsay F Hannah R Perry H

1/31/2020 Kristopher L Hannah R Perry H

1/8/2020 Mitch Harper R 487
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1/13/2020 Nathan Hartman R 371

1/16/2020 John L Hawkins R 288

1/15/2020 Brenda L Heisler R 319

1/16/2020 Troy Hershberger R 200

1/16/2020 Mary Beth Heyneman R 195

1/27/2020 Laurie Higginbotham R Aboite C

1/8/2020 Jason A Hollinger R 186

1/9/2020 Joshua Hoot R Marion B

1/17/2020 Dennis A Jackson R 309

1/9/2020 Glenna L Jehl R 188

1/31/2020 Lana R Keesling R 399

1/24/2020 Nicole Keesling R 399

1/22/2020 Kyle Kerley R 205

1/10/2020 Jamee D Lock R Aboite L

1/13/2020 John S McKay R 197

1/30/2020 Adam L Mildred R 176

1/31/2020 Scott Myers R 474

1/22/2020 Jenifer L Piekarski R Perry O

1/8/2020 Landon Porter R 315

2/3/2020 Ray Pulver R Leo‐Cedarville A

1/10/2020 Susan M Richards R 320
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1/15/2020 Tom Rotering R Huntertown A

2/3/2020 Michael H Schone R Eel River B

1/15/2020 Barry W Schust R 364

1/13/2020 W Patrick Sefton R 596

1/8/2020 Brandon Seifert R Huntertown C

1/14/2020 Gwendolyn (Gwen) R Sordelet R 367

1/15/2020 Nancy Steele R 478

1/14/2020 Mike Thomas R 318

1/10/2020 Ronald W Turpin R Cedar Creek D

1/15/2020 Jean Uhrick R 177

1/14/2020 Randy L Ulrich R 454

1/29/2020 Leslie E Voyles R Aboite J

1/8/2020 Ron C Williams R 156
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Republican State Convention Delegate

1/9/2020 Robert A Armstrong R

1/23/2020 Priscilla Baughman R

1/16/2020 Lana Beregszazi R

1/9/2020 Samuel L Bolinger R

1/9/2020 Therese M Brown R

1/31/2020 Douglas Bultemeyer R

1/30/2020 Donny Carpenter R

1/17/2020 Roxann Carpenter R

2/3/2020 Derek Y Chin R

1/10/2020 Ryan Day R

2/3/2020 John Eastes R

1/16/2020 Renita Ellington R

1/16/2020 Sharon Goodwin R

1/31/2020 Kristopher L Hannah R

1/21/2020 Lindsay F Hannah R

1/8/2020 Mitch Harper R

1/16/2020 Mary Beth Heyneman R

1/27/2020 Laurie Higginbotham R

1/8/2020 Jason A Hollinger R

1/9/2020 Glenna L Jehl R
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1/9/2020 Steve Jehl R

1/31/2020 Lana R Keesling R

1/24/2020 Nicole Keesling R

1/22/2020 Kyle Kerley R

1/10/2020 Jamee D Lock R

1/28/2020 Emery W McClendon R

1/13/2020 John S McKay R

1/24/2020 Steve McMichael R

1/31/2020 Scott Myers R

1/8/2020 Landon Porter R

2/3/2020 Ray Pulver R

1/10/2020 Susan M Richards R

1/31/2020 Gregory Rietdorf R

2/3/2020 Michael H Schone R

2/3/2020 Gaven Schulz R

1/13/2020 W Patrick Sefton R

1/8/2020 Brandon Seifert R

2/3/2020 Theresa Steele R

1/10/2020 Ronald W Turpin R

2/3/2020 Taylor Vanover R

1/8/2020 Ron C Williams R
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Democratic State Convention Delegate

1/21/2020 Julia Beck D

1/23/2020 Lori Black D

1/13/2020 Brandon Blumenherst D

1/24/2020 Forrest Bower D

1/30/2020 Rick Briley D

1/29/2020 Bridget L Brown D

1/13/2020 Maureen J Burris D

1/13/2020 Claudia Casiano D

1/22/2020 Michelle Chambers D

1/30/2020 Lucy Collins‐Briley D

1/13/2020 Taylor Raymond Crane D

1/14/2020 Rose Crusoe D

1/16/2020 Sheila R Curry Campbell D

1/16/2020 Patrick A Deady D

1/16/2020 Juli Dominguez D

1/16/2020 Emily Jayne Duff D

1/16/2020 Laura Eckert D

1/16/2020 Gregory A Eckert D

1/22/2020 Darryl E Esterline D

1/16/2020 Jorge Fernandez D
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1/16/2020 Victoria (Vicky) Foltz D

1/24/2020 Sarah Garvin D

1/30/2020 Mark G Gevaart D

1/16/2020 Carol A Griffin D

1/22/2020 Olan Griffiths D

2/3/2020 Robin F Grimm D

1/16/2020 Kathleen A Halbach D

1/24/2020 Andrea Hamman D

1/27/2020 Stephanie Henry D

1/30/2020 John Henry Jr D

1/13/2020 Ruthie Ilnicki D

1/27/2020 Benjamin Johnson D

1/22/2020 Susan Jones D

1/16/2020 Jacqueline Keating D

1/22/2020 Austin Knox D

1/30/2020 Crystal R Lambert D

1/27/2020 Kyle R Miller D

1/13/2020 Roger Miller D

1/24/2020 Colleen Pion D

1/31/2020 Rachel Rose Reagan D

1/21/2020 Kristy J Richardson D
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1/29/2020 Randy S Schmidt D

1/24/2020 Ben Schoch D

1/27/2020 Chris Shanyfelt D

1/16/2020 Edward Smith D

1/22/2020 Alexander Springer D

1/27/2020 Doris R Thomas D

1/30/2020 Sharon L Tucker D

1/8/2020 Alison Ross Uyan D

1/22/2020 Faith J VanGilder D

1/16/2020 Denita Washington D

1/16/2020 Kathryn (Kathy) Zoucha D

1/27/2020 Katie Zuber D
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